
S A V O R Y

Chicken Street Taco
corn tortilla, pico, cilantro crema, cumin radish, greens, scallions

Newport Sea Salt Pretzel
w/ Taproot mustard & beer cheese

Rasta Pasta
homemade rigatoni, peppers, onions, caribbean jerk cheese sauce

Smoked BBQ Pork Sandwich
sweet + spicy BBQ sauce, slaw, bulkie roll

Vineyard Snack Box
local cheeses, soldier bean hummus, summer jam, dried fruit,
spiced nuts, root vegetables, house chips + crostini

New England Quahog Chowder
w/ crostini

$6

$10

$12

$15

$20

$7

$2
$4

S W E E T

Vineyard Chip Cookies
Double Chocolate Brownies
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